
Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SUB 6 FEM - CARRERA SUB 6 FEM

Local

237 CERRILLO ORTEGA, DANIELA 00:00:151 1 INDEPENDIENTE SI

249 MORENO RIVERA , INMACULADA 00:00:172 2 VIRGEN DE BELéN NO

240 GARCIA ROMERO, MARIA00:00:183 3 INDEPENDIENTE SI

363 MORALES HOMBRADO , TRIANA 00:00:204 4 INDEPENDIENTE SI

229 MéRIDA DIAZ, MELISSA 00:00:215 5 NO NO

326 SANTIAGO GONZáLEZ , CLAUDIA 00:00:236 6 VIRGEN DE BELEN NO

91 JURADO CAMARA, VALERIA00:00:267 7 INDEPENDIENTE SI

233 LARREA SUAREZ, VICTORIA 00:00:288 8 INDEPENDIENTE SI

43 BARDOULEAU, JIMENA00:00:379 9 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SUB 6 MASC - CARRERA SUB 6 MASC

Local

398 FERNáNDEZ RABADáN , FRANCISCO JOSé 00:00:141 1 VIRGEN DE BELEN NO

271 CUBERO GARCIA, RUBEN 00:00:162 2 ATLETISMO CORDOBES NO

255 GIL AGUILAR, ISMAEL00:00:173 3 INDEPENDIENTE SI

67 ALARCON CABRERA, CARLOS00:00:184 4 INDEPENDIENTE SI

61 RUANO MONTERO, ALEJANDRO00:00:195 5 INDEPENDIENTE SI

98 CAMUñEZ , MIGUEL 00:00:206 6 INDEPENDIENTE SI

114 LORA AGUILAR, VICTOR00:00:217 7 INDEPENDIENTE SI

181 SERRANO ESPEJO , HUGO00:00:238 8 INDEPENDIENTE NO

419 AGUDO ZAMORA, LEO00:00:259 9 SI

309 GARCíA SERRANO, GADIEL00:00:3510 10 NO NO
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SUB 8 FEM - CARRERA SUB 8 Y DIVERSIDAD

Local

335 RODRÍGUEZ TENDERO, BLANCA00:00:261 1 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO NO

113 LORA AGUILAR, JIMENA00:00:302 2 INDEPENDIENTE SI

416 CAZALILLAS, MARIA00:00:313 3 SI

413 MERIDA GOMEZ, VIOLETA00:00:334 4 SI

290 RODRIGUEZ CANCIO, AMAIA LIBERTAD 00:00:375 5 INDEPENDIENTE SI

353 CATALáN EXPóSITO , TATIANA00:00:406 6 AVE FENIX NO

105 LLORENTE POZUELO, JULIA00:00:467 8 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SUB 8 MASC - CARRERA SUB 8 MASC Y DIVER

Local

109 CANSINO LARA, ALVARO00:00:091 1 INDEPENDIENTE SI

404 NAVAJAS SERVANDO, IVAN00:00:152 2 INDEPENDIENTE SI

200 MUÑOZ CLEDERA, JESUS00:00:213 3 INDEPENDIENTE SI

26 MEDINA MOLINA, JUAN00:00:234 4 ANTORCHA ANDUJAR NO

51 PEINAZO MORENO, ÁLVARO00:00:295 5 C.D. LOS AGUJETAS NO

107 CUENCA CORTES, DAVID00:00:376 6 INDEPENDIENTE SI

112 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, CARLOS00:00:397 7 INDEPENDIENTE SI

239 GARCIA ROMERO, HUGO00:01:048 8 INDEPENDIENTE SI

396 BARRAGáN VALENZUELA , ANGEL00:01:069 9 INDEPENDIENTE SI

110 CAMINO VICARIA, MIGUEL00:01:1010 10 INDEPENDIENTE SI

64 CRIADO CORTéS , ANTONIO JAVIER 00:01:1111 11 INDEPENDIENTE SI

48 M. ARQUILLO, ERICK00:01:1212 12 VIRGEN DE BELEN NO

106 CORDOBA AGENJO, MANUEL00:01:1313 13 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SUB 10 MASC - CARRERA SUB 10 MASC

Local

406 RIVILLA CASTILLA, DAVID00:01:451 1 INDEPENDIENTE SI

103 ORTIZ JURADO , LEO 00:01:472 2 INDEPENDIENTE SI

108 CANSINO LARA, ALFONSO00:01:483 3 INDEPENDIENTE SI

144 CASTILLO YATACO , DAVID 00:01:504 4 CLUB CABRA RUNNING NO

242 MARCHAL CARO, MARIANO00:01:515 5 INDEPENDIENTE SI

142 CASTRO CUBERO , JESUS 00:01:536 6 CABRA RUNNING NO

259 CAÑETE CASTELLANO, NACHO00:01:547 7 INDEPENDIENTE SI

337 SIMÓN ORTIZ, CARLOS00:01:558 8 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO NO

369 CABRERA MUÑOZ, FABIAN00:01:579 9 INDEPENDIENTE SI

219 CASTELLANO PADILLA , LUIS00:01:5910 10 INDEPENDIENTE SI

359 DIAZ CUEVAS, LUCAS 00:02:0111 11 ANTORCHA NO

236 LOPEZ RUIZ, MARIO00:02:0512 12 INDEPENDIENTE SI

66 ALARCON CABRERA, MARIO00:02:2513 13 INDEPENDIENTE SI

423 LOZANO CANALES, RUBEN00:02:2814 14 SI

234 LARREA SUAREZ, JUAN 00:02:2915 15 INDEPENDIENTE SI

90 RIVILLA COBO, JESUS00:02:5316 16 INDEPENDIENTE SI

254 MARTINEZ MORALES , ANDRES 00:02:5317 17 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SUB 10 FEM - CARRERA SUB 10 FEM

Local

225 DE LA VEGA CUEVAS, LAURA00:01:501 1 INDEPENDIENTE NO

180 SERRANO ESPEJO, DANIELA00:01:542 2 CALIFAS UCO NO

17 REINA LÓPEZ , INéS00:01:593 3
CLUB ATLETISMO ANTORCHA
ANDúJA

NO

210 ALGABA VERA, JIMENA00:02:034 4 CLUB ATLETISMO CORDOBéS NO

111 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ROCIO00:02:175 5 INDEPENDIENTE SI

277 LUQUE EXPÓSITO , LOLA 00:02:556 6 CABRA RUNNING NO
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SUB 12 FEM - CARRERA SUB 12

Local

220 CASTELLANO PADILLA, NEREA00:03:261 4 ANTORCHA - ANDúJAR SI

50 PEINAZO MORENO, CARMEN 00:03:372 6 C.D. LOS AGUJETAS NO

214 VERA MUÑOZ, JULIA 00:03:413 7 ATLETISMO MONTILLA NO

101 SáNCHEZ SáNCHEZ , LUCíA 00:03:434 8 SIERRA NORTE NO

143 CASTRO CUBERO , LAURA 00:03:585 11 CABRA RUNNING NO

209 ALGABA VERA, INéS 00:04:096 13 CLUB ATLETISMO CORDOBéS NO

235 LOPEZ RUIZ, PAULA00:04:467 16 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SUB 12 MASC - CARRERA SUB 12

Local

322 ABAD JIMéNEZ , JOSé ANTONIO00:03:181 1 EPA MIGUEL RÍOS NO

241 MARCHAL CARO, JUAN00:03:232 2 INDEPENDIENTE SI

433 GARCIA ARJONA, MARTIN00:03:253 3 SI

343 MARTINEZ CASTILLO, MARIO00:03:364 5 MONTILLA-CÓRDOBA TRIATLÓN

318 MARQUEZ SANCHEZ , ISAAC 00:03:505 9 TROTASIERRA NO

291 RODRIGUEZ CANCIO, LEO HAIDAR00:03:566 10 INDEPENDIENTE SI

344 MARTINEZ CASTILLO, JUAN00:03:597 12 MONTILLA-CÓRDOBA TRIATLÓN

202 AMARO ARROYO, SERGIO00:04:378 14 INDEPENDIENTE NO

276 LUQUE EXPÓSITO , GONZÁLO 00:04:449 15 CABRA RUNNING NO
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SUB 14 MASC - CARRERA SUB 14

Local

292 MAYORGA CANSINO, MARCOS 00:08:121 1 INDEPENDIENTE SI

333 AGUILAR BENITEZ, ADRIAN 00:08:282 2 INDEPENDIENTE SI

238 CERRILLO ORTEGA, FRANCISCO00:09:433 3 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SUB 16 MASC - CARRERA SUB 16

Local

140 ALCAIDE ROMERO, ANTONIO JESUS00:11:271 1 AGUJETAS DE VILLAFRANCA NO

258 CAÑETE CASTELLANO, DANIEL00:14:002 2 INDEPENDIENTE SI

352 CATALáN EXPóSITO , JUAN JESúS 00:15:113 3 AVE FENIX NO
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

DIVESIDAD FUNC SPQ MASC - CARRERA ABSOLUTA

Local

349 GONZALEZ FABA, OSCAR00:30:211 144

383 PORTILLA LOPEZ, JAVIER00:34:102 191 ATLETISMO SIERRA DE SEGURA NO
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

DIVESIDAD FUNC SPQ MASC - CARRERA SUB 8 MASC Y DIVER

Local

158 SANCHEZ GODOY, ANTONIO JOSE00:00:101 2 VIRGEN DE BELEN NO
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DIVERSIDAD FUNCI PSQ  FEM - CARRERA SUB 8 Y DIVERSIDAD

Local

157 CORREGIDOR MURO, MARI CARMEN00:00:431 7 VIRGEN DE BELEN NO

Página 32 de 32

RESULTADOS OFRECIDOS POR LA FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE ATLETISMO
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SUB 18 FEM - CARRERA ABSOLUTA

Local

302 RAEL GALLARDO, MARIA 00:29:181 130 ELITE VILLA DEL RIO SI

287 BERMUDEZ CORDOBA, ROCIO00:30:572 151 INDEPENDIENTE SI

403 GARCIA MUÑOZ, ROCIO00:37:153 233 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SUB 18 MASC - CARRERA ABSOLUTA

Local

379 KARIM JIMéNEZ , YOUSSEF 00:21:591 19 VIRGEN DE BELéN NO 

298 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PEDRO JOSÉ00:26:542 88 INDEPENDIENTE NO

216 CUENCA ZAFRA, ANTONIO JESúS 00:26:583 89 INDEPENDIENTE SI

164 CASADOCARO, GABRIEL00:31:444 164 INDEPENDIENTE SI

166 GONZALEZ CANTARERO, JUAN00:37:445 238 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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SUB 20-23 FEM - CARRERA ABSOLUTA

Local

185 BERMUDES CORDOBA, MARIA00:42:191 255 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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SUB 20-23 MASC - CARRERA ABSOLUTA

Local

342 PUYER RUBIO, DAVID 00:24:311 49 INDEPENDIENTEMENTE NO

380 ROJAS GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL00:26:272 78 INDEPENDIENTE NO

179 LUNA RAEL, ANTONIO JOSE00:28:323 117 INDEPENDIENTE SI

14 MUñOZ PRIETO, PEDRO00:28:394 123 INDEPENDIENTE SI

245 MORALES IGLESIAS , MIGUEL00:29:145 129 INDEPENDIENTE NO

192 CRIADO ROMERO, MIGUEL00:29:536 139 INDEPENDIENTE SI

194 CRIADO ROMERO, JUAN00:29:557 140 INDEPENDIENTE SI

414 PARTERA CARPIO, MANEL00:30:288 147 SI

391 RUIZ LENDíNEZ, JUAN JOSé00:30:509 149 INDEPENDIENTE SI

188 MARQUEL DEL PINO, ANTONIO00:34:4710 198 INDEPENDIENTE NO

186 FERNáNDEZ ESCABIAS, RODRIGO00:42:2111 256 INDEPENDIENTE NO
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SENIOR FEM - CARRERA ABSOLUTA

Local

295 CORPAS COBO, MARíA INMACULADA00:22:421 27 VIRGEN DEL CASTILLO NO

293 MARQUéS CóRDOBA, ROCíO00:24:342 51 LOS CALIFAS-UCO NO

347  MORENO GARCIA, ANA ARACELI00:25:523 71

388 CASADO GUTIéRREZ, MILAGROS 00:26:534 87 CALIFAS UCO NO

301 LEAL SIERRA, ROCÍO00:27:185 94 C.A MONTILLA NO

172 MONTORI MARISCAL, GLORIA00:28:006 108 INDEA NO

152 VEGA LARA, ALEXANDRA00:31:007 152 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO NO

294 CHAFINO TORRES, EVA MARíA 00:32:548 176 INDEPENDIENTE NO

147 GALLEGO GONZáLEZ , PILAR00:33:079 179 INDEPENDIENTE NO

399 VALENZUELA RAMIREZ, AIDA00:33:1610 181 INDEPENDIENTE SI

332 MELENDO RODRIGUEZ, ESTRELLA00:33:4711 185 INDEPENDIENTE SI

82 NIETO CANO, ANIA 00:34:1712 193 INDEPENDIENTE NO

83 NIETO CANO, MARIA ANGELES 00:34:1913 195 SURCO LUCENA NO

325 CANO SERRANO, GEMA00:34:2714 196 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO NO

137 VILLA LóPEZ , MACARENA00:35:0115 205 LAS LIEBRES CARPEñAS NO

34 MOLLEJA MOLINA, ANA V.00:35:2716 209 INDEPENDIENTE SI

99 CONDE SANCHEZ, MARTA00:35:5417 213 INDEPENDIENTE SI

212 JURADO PéREZ, PAULA00:41:2618 250 INDEPENDIENTE SI

55 SáNCHEZ ROSAURO, PAQUI00:42:2419 259 INDEPENDIENTE SI

367 IZQUIERDO VALENZUELA , MABEL 00:46:4820 266 MASSALUD ANDUJAR NO
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SENIOR MASC - CARRERA ABSOLUTA

Local

296 AGUILERA MORALES, ISMAEL00:20:351 2 VIRGEN DEL CASTILLO NO

124 FLORES LOPEZ, RAFAEL00:20:442 3 NO NO

356 NOGUERA NOTARIO, CRISTIAN DAVID00:20:563 4 INDEA NO

176 FéLIX COCA, DANIEL00:21:094 6 CóRDOBA PATRIMONIO C.A.C NO

357 MORENO PANTOJA, JUAN ANTONIO00:21:385 11 VIRGEN DE BELEN NO

169 GóMEZ CORTéS, MIGUEL 00:21:476 14 ANTORCHA NO

381 DIAZ GARCIA, CESAR00:21:497 15 BATALLA DE ALCOLEA 1808 NO

311 UCLéS ARéVALO , FERNANDO 00:22:018 20 CD GUERREROS DE LA GUZMÁN NO

345 GONZALEZ ARANDA, FRANCISCO JOSE00:22:099 23 TROTABAD NO

378 RUIZ LARA, RAFAEL 00:22:5410 30
C.A BATALLA DE ALCOLEA
180&

NO

313 UCEDA AZAñóN, GONZALO00:23:1511 34 INDEPENDIENTE NO

155 BIOQUE MESTANZA, ANTONIO00:23:2912 35 CAñETEFIT NO

384 ALGABA LUCENA, JAVIER00:23:4513 37 CLUB ATLéTICO GRAN CAPITáN NO

273 JIMéNEZ MOLINERA, ANTONIO00:23:5614 39 INDEPENDIENTE NO

36 LOPEZ SORIANO, JOSE MARíA 00:24:0015 41 ELITE VILLA DEL RIO SI

303 APARICIO ALANZABES, FRANCISCO00:24:1516 44 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO NO

312 MANRIQUE MILLáN, ÁLVARO00:24:2617 47 INDEPENDIENTE NO

63 MONTERO LÓPEZ, PEDRO00:24:3018 48 INDEPENDIENTE SI

153 DELGADO MAZUELAS, RUBEN00:24:4119 53 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO NO

149 GALLEGO, JOSé 00:24:5520 57 INDEPENDIENTE NO

9 YEDRES CRIADO , GABRIEL 00:25:3421 63 NO SI

12 MERINA DE LOS LLANOS, SERGIO00:25:3622 64 INDEPENDIENTE NO

138 MOSCOSO ESCUDERO, IVAN00:25:5023 70 TROTABAD NO

217 BUENO HEREDIA , LUIS 00:25:5424 72 SPORT EVOLUTION NO

385 MORENO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON00:26:3325 80 CD INDEA NO

408 MORENO CLEDERA, DIEGO00:26:4626 85 INDEPENDIENTE SI

407 GIL MOLLEJAS, PEDRO 00:26:4727 86 INDEPENDIENTE SI

183 GRANDE JIMENEZ, ANDRES00:27:1528 92 INDEPENDIENTE NO

24 MORALES LORA, FRANCISCO JESúS00:27:3029 97 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RIO SI

420 ,ADUEÑO COBO, MANUEL00:27:3230 98 SI

401 GARCíA CALLEJA, PABLO00:27:3431 99 INDEPENDIENTE SI

197 CARO PEREZ, RUBEN00:27:3532 100 INDEPENDIENTE SI

44 CARO MARíN , MARIANO 00:27:4133 102 INDEPENDIENTE SI

182 GONZáLEZ BLANCO, JUAN JESúS00:27:4234 103 LOS AGUJETAS NO

328 NÚÑEZ CAMACHO, ALEJANDRO00:27:5635 106 INDEPENDIENTE NO

340 MORANTE RAMOS, JOSÉ MANUEL00:27:5836 107 TROTABAD NO
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SENIOR MASC - CARRERA ABSOLUTA

Local

7 LLORENTE RODRIGUEZ, MARIO00:28:0537 109 INDEPENDIENTE SI

421 ORTIZ MATA, JESUS00:28:2938 115 SI

62 MAISS MAISS, IMAD00:28:3339 118 NO SI

58 MARTIN FERNANDEZ , CRISTIAN 00:28:3640 121 INDEPENDIENTE SI

400 VALENZUELA SANTIAGO, RAFAEL 00:29:1341 128 INDEPENDIENTE NO

30 GRANDE SALIDO, RAFAEL00:30:2642 145 INDEPENDIENTE SI

362 RIVERA NúñEZ , JESúS 00:31:2843 159 INDEPENDIENTE NO

191 MARTíNEZ CANTARERO, AGUSTIN00:31:3644 160 CAñETE FIT NO

434 ROMERO ROMERO, FRANCISCO MANUEL00:31:4245 163 C.D. INDEA

52 CARACUEL LóPEZ, JUAN MIGUEL00:31:4646 165 INDEPENDIENTE SI

196 ARBOL REINA, JOSE MIGUEL00:32:0447 168 INDEPENDIENTE SI

29 GARCIA SALIDO, JULIO00:32:2848 173 INDEPENDIENTE SI

222 GIMéNEZ ALEMPARTE , JAVIER 00:32:4949 175 INDEPENDIENTE NO

278 CUESTAS, FRANCISCO JOSE00:33:1450 180 INDEPENDIENTE NO

279 JIMéNEZ MOLINERA , JUAN00:33:5951 187 INDEPENDIENTE NO

130 RUIZ MADUEñO, LORENZO00:34:5152 200 INDEPENDIENTE SI

126 MANTAS CUENCA, MIGUEL ÁNGEL00:34:5253 201 INDEPENDIENTE SI

128 DEL CASTILLO POLO, TOMÁS00:34:5354 202 INDEPENDIENTE NO

424 MAFRTINEZ GUITERREZ, DIEGO00:34:5455 203 SI

127 PESCUEZO RUBIO, JUAN ANTONIO00:34:5556 204 INDEPENDIENTE SI

402 PENADO DE LEÓN MONTORO, MARIO00:35:0957 207 INDEPENDIENTE SI

167 HANRAHAN, COLIN PETER00:35:1758 208 INDEPENDIENTE NO

79 CANTARERO MARIN, ANTONIO00:35:3459 212 INDEPENDIENTE SI

68 ALARCóN ESLAVA , FRANCISCO 00:35:5760 215 INDEPENDIENTE SI

435 OROZCO ARJONA, SANTIAGO00:35:5961 217

31 CONOJERO JAEN, JAVIER00:36:5062 226 INDEPENDIENTE SI

131 ARJONA PéREZ, MARIO00:36:5263 227 INDEPENDIENTE SI

104 CRIADO CRIADO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 00:37:0664 228 INDEPENDIENTEMENTE NO

136 BONILLA ROSADO , SERGIO 00:37:0865 229 TROTABAD NO

125 HOMBRADO GONZáLEZ, JUAN JESúS00:37:4266 237 INDEPENDIENTE SI

430 BERMUDEZ MONTILLA, FRANCISCO00:38:1267 241 SI

427 ZAMORA CORDOBA, GRANCISCO MANUEL00:38:3668 243 SI

46 GARCÍA ORTIZ, RAFAEL00:40:3869 249 INDEPENDIENTE SI

213 MARTíNEZ CALLEJA , ALFONSO 00:41:2770 251 INDEPENDIENTE SI

151 EGEA JURADO, RAFAEL00:43:1271 264 LOCURA ESTUDIO NO

69 HERNáNDEZ ROMERO , ÁLVARO00:50:1472 267 INDEPENDIENTE NO
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

MASTER A FEM - CARRERA ABSOLUTA

Local

310 GONZáLEZ QUERO, MARíA DEL MAR00:28:171 113 ATLETISMO PORCUNA NO

19 CARMONA INFANTES, BEATRIZ00:28:302 116 RUNNERS CARLOTEñAS NO

409 LOPEZ BUENOSVINO, ESTHER00:31:373 161 INDEPENDIENTE SI

269 FERNáNDEZ LUQUE , ESTEFANIA 00:33:524 186 INDEPENDIENTE NO

354 HEREDIA MUROS, IRENE00:34:135 192 INDEA NO

95 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, ESTRELLA00:37:136 231 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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MASTER A MASC - CARRERA ABSOLUTA

Local

339 DE LA FUENTE IBAÑEZ, ALVARO00:19:441 1 ATLETISMO SURCO LUCENA NO

377 VILLALBA TORRES, ANTONIO JOSé00:21:122 7 C.D. INDEA NO

221 SáNCHEZ CABALLERO, RUBéN00:21:433 12 C.D MEDIA LEGUA BAENA NO

168 MORENO MADUEÑO, ENRIQUE00:21:554 17 ANTORCHA ANDúJAR NO

253 POYATO ZAFRA, IGNACIO00:21:575 18 CLUB ATLETISMO CORDOBES NO

272 CUBERO MUÑOZ, RUBEN 00:22:056 21 ATLETISMO CORDOBES NO

282 BLANCO SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL00:22:267 25 PCD QUEMADILLAS NO

206 RUANO CALERO , PEDRO DAVID 00:22:468 28 CLUB ATLETISMO DE MONTORO NO

250 GARCIA CAñERO, AGUSTIN00:22:599 32 ATLETISMO MONTILLA NO

2 PéREZ CEREZO, NICOLáS 00:23:5810 40 LAS LIEBRES CARPEÑAS NO

270 NIETO DUARTE, RAFAEL00:24:0411 42 INDEPENDIENTE NO

316 BRAVO JIMENEZ, ANDRES00:24:3812 52 CALIFAS-UNIV CORDOBA NO

123 CALERO SOLIS, RAUL00:24:4813 55 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO NO

175 GODOY LÓPEZ, MANUEL JESÚS00:24:5614 58 KAYTO TEAM SI

16 ZEA SORIA, IVAN00:25:0315 61 VIRGEN DE BELéN NO

154 RUIZ DOMENECH, LUCIO JOSE00:25:4816 69 VIRGEN DE BELEN NO 

364 PALMA MUñOZ, FRANCISCO00:25:5717 73 AMO ALLá NO

410 CASADO MORENA, FCO JOSE00:26:3118 79 INDEPENDIENTE NO

411 RICO MOLINA, JOSE LUIS00:26:3619 81 INDEPENDIENTE NO

389 MUñOZ CHAMORRO, ANTONIO00:26:3920 83 INDEPENDIENTE SI

171 BOUTALIB, EL MEHDI00:28:1321 111 INDEPENDIENTE NO

244 RUIZ RUBIO, CHRISTIAN00:29:5022 137 INDEPENDIENTE NO

190 ROJAS RIVILLA, RUBEN 00:31:2323 156 INDEPENDIENTE SI

372 MARMOL MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ANGEL00:31:4024 162 INDEPENDIENTE SI

368 ADAMUZ AVILA, JESUS00:33:1925 183 INDEPENDIENTE NO

319 FERNáNDEZ TORRERO , JOSé MANUEL00:35:3426 211 INDEPENDIENTE SI

373 PLATERO REIF, ANGEL00:35:5827 216 INDEPENDIENTE NO

71 HERNÁNDEZ ROMERO, ANTONIO00:46:4628 265 INDEPENDIENTE NO

Página 20 de 33

RESULTADOS OFRECIDOS POR LA FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE ATLETISMO



Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

MASTER B FEM  - CARRERA ABSOLUTA

Local

382 ESQUIVEL BLANCO , LISA00:25:381 65 TROTASIERRA NO

189 MELLADO CALDERON, INMA00:27:522 105 INDEPENDIENTE NO

275 EXPóSITO GRANADOS , MARISA00:28:283 114 CABRA RUNNING NO

284 CALCIO GUILLENT, INMA00:36:074 220 INDEPENDIENTE SI

146 SCHEVERIN, LUCRECIA00:36:285 223 INDEPENDIENTE SI

306 SERRANO FERNáNDEZ, GUADALUPE00:42:236 258 NO NO
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20 MARQUEZ MIRANDA, BRUNO00:21:011 5 ATLETISMO LA CARLOTA NO

330 SAIOC , VIOREL00:21:512 16 INDEPENDIENTE SI

231 LOPEZ RUIZ, JUAN CARLOS00:22:073 22 INDEPENDIENTE SI

25 JIMéNEZ PRIETO, MANUEL00:22:514 29 ÉLITE VILLA DEL RIO SI

198 MUÑOZ CANTARERO, ANGEL00:23:435 36 INDEPENDIENTE SI

178 CALLADO MARTOS, JOSE LUIS00:24:246 45 INDEPENDIENTE NO

397 FERNáNDEZ JIMéNEZ , MARIANO00:24:587 59 NINGUNO NO

211 RODRÍGUEZ MEDINA, CECILIO00:25:018 60 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO NO

59 LóPEZ BENíTEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER00:25:099 62 C.D. INDEA NO

223 DE LA VEGA NUÑEZ, LUIS 00:25:4010 66 INDEPENDIENTE NO

60 LóPEZ BENíTEZ, BARTOLOMé00:25:4211 67 C.D. INDEA NO

102 SáNCHEZ TORRALBO , FRANCISCO 00:25:4612 68
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLANUEVA
DE C

NO

350 CASTRO GONZALEZ, LUIS00:26:4313 84 NO

218 MéRIDA ALCáNTARA, FRANCISCO ANTONIO00:29:0214 125 CLUB ATLETISMO ASTIGI NO

215 CUENCA MATíAS , JUAN JOSé 00:29:4915 136 INDEPENDIENTE SI

415 CAZATILLAS MANTAN, MIGUEL00:30:1716 143 SI

262 MARTINEZ REIFS, JUAN RAMON00:30:2717 146 INDEPENDIENTE SI

297 PESCUEZO CASTILLO , JUAN JOSé 00:31:0918 154 INDEPENDIENTE SI

208 ALGABA ROJAS, ANTONIO00:31:2419 157 CLUB ATLETISMO CORDOBéS NO

300 LóPEZ MILLáN , ANTONIO ENRIQUE 00:32:0020 166 LIEBRES CARPEñAS NO

329 LOPEZ MANTAS , GONZALO00:32:0821 169 INDEPENDIENTE SI

73 CANO MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO 00:32:4222 174 INDEPENDIENTE SI

187 MARQUEZ MODREGO, JOSE ANTONIO00:32:5523 177 INDEPENDIENTE NO

57 GARRIDO, ANTONIO00:33:1724 182 INDEPENDIENTE NO

134 LLORENTE CANTARERO, FRANCISCO JESúS00:34:0225 188 INDEPENDIENTE SI

133 LARA FERNANDEZ, RAUL00:34:0326 189 INDEPENDIENTE SI

324 DEL ROSAL SORIANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER00:34:2827 197 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO NO

232 LARREA DIAZ, JUAN JOSE00:34:5028 199 INDEPENDIENTE SI

100 LOPEZ MENOR, CRITOBAL00:35:5629 214 INDEPENDIENTE SI

267 CAÑETE CALLEJA, FRANCISCO JAVIER00:37:1730 234 INDEPENDIENTE SI

92 BERMúDEZ GARCIA , PEDRO JOSE 00:42:0031 254 INDEPENDIENTE SI

307 GARCíA PERALVO, JOSé ANTONIO00:42:2232 257 NO NO
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248 RIVERA GONZÁLEZ , INMACULADA00:26:221 77 VIRGEN DE BELéN NO

1 CUESTAS TORRECILLAS, LIDIA00:31:152 155
CD LOS AGUJETAS DE
VILLAFRANCA

NO

321 MENA FERNANDEZ, PAQUI00:32:183 172 ANTORCHA ANDUJAR NO

159 SALAMANCA GARCIA, GEMA00:35:064 206 LAS LIEBRES CARPEÑAS NO

376 MANTAS ROSAURO, ANA MARIA00:36:355 224 INDEPENDIENTE SI

120 CASTRO RELAÑO, JUANA BELÉN 00:42:256 260 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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320 MARTINEZ BENEDICTO, JUAN00:21:181 8 ANTORCHA ANDUJAR NO

246 MARANTE, FABIO00:21:332 9 MARATONETI GENOVESI NO

365 GONZÁLEZ MÁRQUEZ , JORGE00:21:363 10 INDEPENDIENTE NO

281 SANTIAGO PESO, DANIEL00:21:454 13 VIRGEN DE BELEN NO

21 DIAZ MARIN , MIGUEL00:24:255 46 ELITE VILLA DEL RIO SI

341 RUIZ GARCIA , ANGEL 00:24:426 54 ATLETISMO LOS CALIFAS /UCO NO

201 AMARO PARRADO, MANUEL00:26:007 74 C.A. AVE FéNIX MARMOLEJO NO

361 MEDRAN HIDALGO, JUAN FRANCISCO00:26:078 75 LOS CALIFAS UCO NO

49 PEINAZO MORALES, MANUEL00:27:129 91 C.D. LOS AGUJETAS NO

39 MUñOZ ARANDA, JAVIER00:27:2010 95 INDEPENDIENTE NO

327 FLORES CASADO, JOSE ANTONIO00:28:3411 119 LOS CALIFAS UCO NO

355 CABALLERO MONTORO, PEDRO00:28:3512 120 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO NO

177 ARJONA GARCíA , BARTOLOME 00:29:0413 126 ENTRENA@TRIJUANSA SI

431 DIAZ DIAZ, JOSE ANTONIO00:29:1314 127 NO

285 RODRIGUEZ MOYANO, ALFONSO00:29:1915 131 INDEPENDIENTE SI

405 LUQUE LEAL, JUAN00:29:2016 132 INDEPENDIENTE SI

4 DONOSO SÁNCHEZ, DANIEL00:29:4117 134 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS NO

422 CASTELLANO FERNANDEZ, LUIS00:29:4618 135 SI

387 NAVARRO ROMERO , ANTONIO 00:30:0919 141 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO NO

3 DONOSO SANCHEZ, ALFONSO00:34:0620 190 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS NO

89 LOPEZ MENOR, FRANCISCO00:36:0121 218 INDEPENDIENTE SI

88 LARA PESCUEZO, MIGUEL ANGEL 00:36:0222 219 INDEPENDIENTE SI

94 LOPEZ MANTAS, SERGIO00:37:1423 232 INDEPENDIENTE SI

23 BAñO SANZ, SERGIO00:38:1524 242 INDEPENDIENTE SI

286 BERMúDEZ BELTRAN, EDUARDO00:39:2125 244 INDEPENDIENTE SI

204 LOPEZ PEREZ , ANTONIO JAVIER 00:40:1626 247 VIRGEN DE BELéN NO
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227 MENGUAL MATA , RAFI00:24:531 56 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS NO

304 LOPEZ FUENTES, TERESA00:27:162 93 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS NO

27 PELEGRINA JIMENEZ, MARTA00:41:323 252
LOS AGUJETAS DE
VILLAFRANCA

NO

115 RODRíGUEZ  GARCíA , PILAR00:42:264 261 INDEPENDIENTE SI

117 FERNANDEZ CABRERA, MARIA00:42:315 263 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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148 MUDARRA GARCíA , ANTONIO 00:22:561 31
LINCES TRAIL RUNNING
ANDúJAR

NO

13 LIGERO CANO, MANUEL 00:23:092 33 ATLETAS DE éLITE DE OSUNA NO

247 MORENO GALLEGO, JUAN ANTONIO00:23:543 38
C.D. KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL
CóRDOB

NO

323 ARRIBAS DOMíNGUEZ , JOSE00:24:324 50 ATLETISMO CALIFAS NO

45 SUáREZ MENGUAL, PEDRO00:27:035 90 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RíO SI

358 LUQUE OSUNA, FRANCISCO00:27:246 96 ATLETISMO MONTILLA NO

351 MONEDERO HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS00:27:377 101 VIRGEN DE BELEN NO

305 DORADO RAMIREZ, AGUSTIN00:27:458 104 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS NO

40 JURADO CASTILLO, FERNANDO00:28:389 122 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RIO SI

54 CABRERA ASENSIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL00:28:4310 124 INDEPENDIENTE SI

230 SUAREZ MENGUAL, JOSE00:30:5511 150 INDEPENDIENTE SI

141 MOYANO LEAL , ANTONIO 00:31:0612 153 INDEPENDIENTE SI

184 ASHE ___, PAUL00:32:1213 171 NO NO

170 MORENO GONZáLEZ , ANTONIO JOSE00:33:3614 184 MASATLETISMO NO

81 NIETO NIETO, MANUEL00:34:1815 194 INDEPENDIENTE NO

412 RODRIGUEZ SILES, ANTONIO JAVIER00:36:1216 221 SI

375 MANTAS ROSAURO, JOSE MANUEL00:36:3617 225 INDEPENDIENTE SI

116 PORRAS  CóRDOBA , MIGUEL ANGEL00:42:3018 262 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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78 LóPEZ TORIL , MANUELA 00:29:521 138 ATLETISMO CORDOBéS NO

87 JURADO CASTILLO , ESTRELLA00:32:022 167 INDEPENDIENTE SI

145 YATACO KCONT, ROSIO00:37:353 235 INDEPENDIENTE NO

8 SALIDO CASTILLO, TERESA00:37:574 240 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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338 TRINIDAD LORO, JUAN CARLOS00:22:191 24 LOS CALIFAS - UCO NO

317 BARRERA BAENA, FRANCISCO JOSé00:24:092 43 BROTHERS AND SISTERS NO

348 DE LA FUENTE PEREZ, FRANCISCO00:29:383 133 NO

35 MOLLEJA GARCíA, PEDRO00:35:294 210 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RíO SI

41 RUIZ MORA, RAFAEL00:36:155 222 INDEPENDIENTE NO

193 GARCIA NAVARRO, ANTONIO MANUEL 00:39:236 245 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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156 DOMENECH LOPEZ , EMILIA 00:33:031 178 VIRGEN DE BELéN NO

6 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, RAFI00:37:572 239 INDEPENDIENTE SI

28 CONDE REDONDO, FRANCISCA00:41:343 253
LOS AGUJETAS DE
VILLAFRANCA

NO
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75 ORTIZ LINARES, RAFAEL 00:22:281 26 TROTASIERRAS NO

243 LUQUE ARROYO, BENITO00:26:152 76 ATLETISMO VIRGEN DE BELEN NO

346 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES00:26:373 82 VIRGEN DE BELéN NO

65 FERNáNDEZ CASAS, ANTONIO00:28:114 110 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO NO

15 VELEZ SANCHEZ , PABLO00:28:155 112 VIRGEN DE BELéN NO

11 SOLíS OBRERO, BARTOLOMÉ00:30:126 142 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RIO SI

74 LUQUE MARTINEZ, PEDRO PABLO00:30:337 148 INDEPENDIENETE NO

274 PéREZ DORADO , FCO JAVIER.00:31:268 158 EPA MIGUÉL RÍOS NO

195 JURADO SANCHEZ, PEDRO00:32:109 170 INDEPENDIENTE SI

84 CACHINERO LÓPEZ, RAFAEL00:37:1010 230 INDEPENDIENTE SI

18 GARCÍA TUDESQUI, CASTO00:37:4011 236 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RíO SI

77 CALLEJA  LUQUE, ILDEFONSO00:40:0012 246 AT.VILLA DEL RÍO SI

47 GARCíA TUDESQUI, RAFAEL00:40:3713 248 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RIO SI
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295 CORPAS COBO, MARíA INMACULADA00:22:421 VIRGEN DEL CASTILLO

293 MARQUéS CóRDOBA, ROCíO00:24:342 LOS CALIFAS-UCO

227 MENGUAL MATA , RAFI00:24:533 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS

382 ESQUIVEL BLANCO , LISA00:25:384 TROTASIERRA

347  MORENO GARCIA, ANA ARACELI00:25:525

248 RIVERA GONZÁLEZ , INMACULADA00:26:226 VIRGEN DE BELéN

388 CASADO GUTIéRREZ, MILAGROS 00:26:537 CALIFAS UCO

304 LOPEZ FUENTES, TERESA00:27:168 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS

301 LEAL SIERRA, ROCÍO00:27:189 C.A MONTILLA

189 MELLADO CALDERON, INMA00:27:5210 INDEPENDIENTE

172 MONTORI MARISCAL, GLORIA00:28:0011 INDEA

310 GONZáLEZ QUERO, MARíA DEL MAR00:28:1712 ATLETISMO PORCUNA

275 EXPóSITO GRANADOS , MARISA00:28:2813 CABRA RUNNING

19 CARMONA INFANTES, BEATRIZ00:28:3014 RUNNERS CARLOTEñAS

302 RAEL GALLARDO, MARIA 00:29:1815 ELITE VILLA DEL RIO

78 LóPEZ TORIL , MANUELA 00:29:5216 ATLETISMO CORDOBéS

287 BERMUDEZ CORDOBA, ROCIO00:30:5717 INDEPENDIENTE

152 VEGA LARA, ALEXANDRA00:31:0018 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO

1 CUESTAS TORRECILLAS, LIDIA00:31:1519 CD LOS AGUJETAS DE
VILLAFRANCA409 LOPEZ BUENOSVINO, ESTHER00:31:3720 INDEPENDIENTE

87 JURADO CASTILLO , ESTRELLA00:32:0221 INDEPENDIENTE

321 MENA FERNANDEZ, PAQUI00:32:1822 ANTORCHA ANDUJAR

294 CHAFINO TORRES, EVA MARíA 00:32:5423 INDEPENDIENTE

156 DOMENECH LOPEZ , EMILIA 00:33:0324 VIRGEN DE BELéN

147 GALLEGO GONZáLEZ , PILAR00:33:0725 INDEPENDIENTE

399 VALENZUELA RAMIREZ, AIDA00:33:1626 INDEPENDIENTE

332 MELENDO RODRIGUEZ, ESTRELLA00:33:4727 INDEPENDIENTE

269 FERNáNDEZ LUQUE , ESTEFANIA 00:33:5228 INDEPENDIENTE

354 HEREDIA MUROS, IRENE00:34:1329 INDEA

82 NIETO CANO, ANIA 00:34:1730 INDEPENDIENTE

83 NIETO CANO, MARIA ANGELES 00:34:1931 SURCO LUCENA

325 CANO SERRANO, GEMA00:34:2732 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO

137 VILLA LóPEZ , MACARENA00:35:0133 LAS LIEBRES CARPEñAS

159 SALAMANCA GARCIA, GEMA00:35:0634 LAS LIEBRES CARPEÑAS

34 MOLLEJA MOLINA, ANA V.00:35:2735 INDEPENDIENTE

99 CONDE SANCHEZ, MARTA00:35:5436 INDEPENDIENTE

284 CALCIO GUILLENT, INMA00:36:0737 INDEPENDIENTE

146 SCHEVERIN, LUCRECIA00:36:2838 INDEPENDIENTE

376 MANTAS ROSAURO, ANA MARIA00:36:3539 INDEPENDIENTE

95 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, ESTRELLA00:37:1340 INDEPENDIENTE

403 GARCIA MUÑOZ, ROCIO00:37:1541 INDEPENDIENTE

145 YATACO KCONT, ROSIO00:37:3542 INDEPENDIENTE

6 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, RAFI00:37:5743 INDEPENDIENTE

8 SALIDO CASTILLO, TERESA00:37:5744 INDEPENDIENTE

212 JURADO PéREZ, PAULA00:41:2645 INDEPENDIENTE

27 PELEGRINA JIMENEZ, MARTA00:41:3246 LOS AGUJETAS DE
VILLAFRANCA28 CONDE REDONDO, FRANCISCA00:41:3447 LOS AGUJETAS DE
VILLAFRANCA185 BERMUDES CORDOBA, MARIA00:42:1948 INDEPENDIENTE

306 SERRANO FERNáNDEZ, GUADALUPE00:42:2349 NO

55 SáNCHEZ ROSAURO, PAQUI00:42:2450 INDEPENDIENTE

RESULTADOS OFRECIDOS POR LA FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE ATLETISMO
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120 CASTRO RELAÑO, JUANA BELÉN 00:42:2551 INDEPENDIENTE

115 RODRíGUEZ  GARCíA , PILAR00:42:2652 INDEPENDIENTE

117 FERNANDEZ CABRERA, MARIA00:42:3153 INDEPENDIENTE

367 IZQUIERDO VALENZUELA , MABEL 00:46:4854 MASSALUD ANDUJAR
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339 DE LA FUENTE IBAÑEZ, ALVARO00:19:441 ATLETISMO SURCO LUCENA

296 AGUILERA MORALES, ISMAEL00:20:352 VIRGEN DEL CASTILLO

124 FLORES LOPEZ, RAFAEL00:20:443 NO

356 NOGUERA NOTARIO, CRISTIAN DAVID00:20:564 INDEA

20 MARQUEZ MIRANDA, BRUNO00:21:015 ATLETISMO LA CARLOTA

176 FéLIX COCA, DANIEL00:21:096 CóRDOBA PATRIMONIO C.A.C

377 VILLALBA TORRES, ANTONIO JOSé00:21:127 C.D. INDEA

320 MARTINEZ BENEDICTO, JUAN00:21:188 ANTORCHA ANDUJAR

246 MARANTE, FABIO00:21:339 MARATONETI GENOVESI

365 GONZÁLEZ MÁRQUEZ , JORGE00:21:3610 INDEPENDIENTE

357 MORENO PANTOJA, JUAN ANTONIO00:21:3811 VIRGEN DE BELEN

221 SáNCHEZ CABALLERO, RUBéN00:21:4312 C.D MEDIA LEGUA BAENA

281 SANTIAGO PESO, DANIEL00:21:4513 VIRGEN DE BELEN

169 GóMEZ CORTéS, MIGUEL 00:21:4714 ANTORCHA

381 DIAZ GARCIA, CESAR00:21:4915 BATALLA DE ALCOLEA 1808

330 SAIOC , VIOREL00:21:5116 INDEPENDIENTE

168 MORENO MADUEÑO, ENRIQUE00:21:5517 ANTORCHA ANDúJAR

253 POYATO ZAFRA, IGNACIO00:21:5718 CLUB ATLETISMO CORDOBES

379 KARIM JIMéNEZ , YOUSSEF 00:21:5919 VIRGEN DE BELéN

311 UCLéS ARéVALO , FERNANDO 00:22:0120 CD GUERREROS DE LA
GUZMÁN272 CUBERO MUÑOZ, RUBEN 00:22:0521 ATLETISMO CORDOBES

231 LOPEZ RUIZ, JUAN CARLOS00:22:0722 INDEPENDIENTE

345 GONZALEZ ARANDA, FRANCISCO JOSE00:22:0923 TROTABAD

338 TRINIDAD LORO, JUAN CARLOS00:22:1924 LOS CALIFAS - UCO

282 BLANCO SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL00:22:2625 PCD QUEMADILLAS

75 ORTIZ LINARES, RAFAEL 00:22:2826 TROTASIERRAS

206 RUANO CALERO , PEDRO DAVID 00:22:4627 CLUB ATLETISMO DE MONTORO

25 JIMéNEZ PRIETO, MANUEL00:22:5128 ÉLITE VILLA DEL RIO

378 RUIZ LARA, RAFAEL 00:22:5429 C.A BATALLA DE ALCOLEA
180&148 MUDARRA GARCíA , ANTONIO 00:22:5630 LINCES TRAIL RUNNING
ANDúJAR250 GARCIA CAñERO, AGUSTIN00:22:5931 ATLETISMO MONTILLA

13 LIGERO CANO, MANUEL 00:23:0932 ATLETAS DE éLITE DE OSUNA

313 UCEDA AZAñóN, GONZALO00:23:1533 INDEPENDIENTE

155 BIOQUE MESTANZA, ANTONIO00:23:2934 CAñETEFIT

198 MUÑOZ CANTARERO, ANGEL00:23:4335 INDEPENDIENTE

384 ALGABA LUCENA, JAVIER00:23:4536 CLUB ATLéTICO GRAN CAPITáN

247 MORENO GALLEGO, JUAN ANTONIO00:23:5437 C.D. KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL
CóRDOB273 JIMéNEZ MOLINERA, ANTONIO00:23:5638 INDEPENDIENTE

2 PéREZ CEREZO, NICOLáS 00:23:5839 LAS LIEBRES CARPEÑAS

36 LOPEZ SORIANO, JOSE MARíA 00:24:0040 ELITE VILLA DEL RIO

270 NIETO DUARTE, RAFAEL00:24:0441 INDEPENDIENTE

317 BARRERA BAENA, FRANCISCO JOSé00:24:0942 BROTHERS AND SISTERS

303 APARICIO ALANZABES, FRANCISCO00:24:1543 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO

178 CALLADO MARTOS, JOSE LUIS00:24:2444 INDEPENDIENTE

21 DIAZ MARIN , MIGUEL00:24:2545 ELITE VILLA DEL RIO

312 MANRIQUE MILLáN, ÁLVARO00:24:2646 INDEPENDIENTE

63 MONTERO LÓPEZ, PEDRO00:24:3047 INDEPENDIENTE

342 PUYER RUBIO, DAVID 00:24:3148 INDEPENDIENTEMENTE

323 ARRIBAS DOMíNGUEZ , JOSE00:24:3249 ATLETISMO CALIFAS

316 BRAVO JIMENEZ, ANDRES00:24:3850 CALIFAS-UNIV CORDOBA
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153 DELGADO MAZUELAS, RUBEN00:24:4151 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO

341 RUIZ GARCIA , ANGEL 00:24:4252 ATLETISMO LOS CALIFAS /UCO

123 CALERO SOLIS, RAUL00:24:4853 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO

149 GALLEGO, JOSé 00:24:5554 INDEPENDIENTE

175 GODOY LÓPEZ, MANUEL JESÚS00:24:5655 KAYTO TEAM

397 FERNáNDEZ JIMéNEZ , MARIANO00:24:5856 NINGUNO

211 RODRÍGUEZ MEDINA, CECILIO00:25:0157 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO

16 ZEA SORIA, IVAN00:25:0358 VIRGEN DE BELéN

59 LóPEZ BENíTEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER00:25:0959 C.D. INDEA

9 YEDRES CRIADO , GABRIEL 00:25:3460 NO

12 MERINA DE LOS LLANOS, SERGIO00:25:3661 INDEPENDIENTE

223 DE LA VEGA NUÑEZ, LUIS 00:25:4062 INDEPENDIENTE

60 LóPEZ BENíTEZ, BARTOLOMé00:25:4263 C.D. INDEA

102 SáNCHEZ TORRALBO , FRANCISCO 00:25:4664 CLUB ATLETISMO VILLANUEVA
DE C154 RUIZ DOMENECH, LUCIO JOSE00:25:4865 VIRGEN DE BELEN

138 MOSCOSO ESCUDERO, IVAN00:25:5066 TROTABAD

217 BUENO HEREDIA , LUIS 00:25:5467 SPORT EVOLUTION

364 PALMA MUñOZ, FRANCISCO00:25:5768 AMO ALLá

201 AMARO PARRADO, MANUEL00:26:0069 C.A. AVE FéNIX MARMOLEJO

361 MEDRAN HIDALGO, JUAN FRANCISCO00:26:0770 LOS CALIFAS UCO

243 LUQUE ARROYO, BENITO00:26:1571 ATLETISMO VIRGEN DE BELEN

380 ROJAS GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL00:26:2772 INDEPENDIENTE

410 CASADO MORENA, FCO JOSE00:26:3173 INDEPENDIENTE

385 MORENO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON00:26:3374 CD INDEA

411 RICO MOLINA, JOSE LUIS00:26:3675 INDEPENDIENTE

346 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES00:26:3776 VIRGEN DE BELéN

389 MUñOZ CHAMORRO, ANTONIO00:26:3977 INDEPENDIENTE

350 CASTRO GONZALEZ, LUIS00:26:4378

408 MORENO CLEDERA, DIEGO00:26:4679 INDEPENDIENTE

407 GIL MOLLEJAS, PEDRO 00:26:4780 INDEPENDIENTE

298 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PEDRO JOSÉ00:26:5481 INDEPENDIENTE

216 CUENCA ZAFRA, ANTONIO JESúS 00:26:5882 INDEPENDIENTE

45 SUáREZ MENGUAL, PEDRO00:27:0383 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RíO

49 PEINAZO MORALES, MANUEL00:27:1284 C.D. LOS AGUJETAS

183 GRANDE JIMENEZ, ANDRES00:27:1585 INDEPENDIENTE

39 MUñOZ ARANDA, JAVIER00:27:2086 INDEPENDIENTE

358 LUQUE OSUNA, FRANCISCO00:27:2487 ATLETISMO MONTILLA

24 MORALES LORA, FRANCISCO JESúS00:27:3088 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RIO

420 ,ADUEÑO COBO, MANUEL00:27:3289

401 GARCíA CALLEJA, PABLO00:27:3490 INDEPENDIENTE

197 CARO PEREZ, RUBEN00:27:3591 INDEPENDIENTE

351 MONEDERO HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS00:27:3792 VIRGEN DE BELEN

44 CARO MARíN , MARIANO 00:27:4193 INDEPENDIENTE

182 GONZáLEZ BLANCO, JUAN JESúS00:27:4294 LOS AGUJETAS

305 DORADO RAMIREZ, AGUSTIN00:27:4595 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS

328 NÚÑEZ CAMACHO, ALEJANDRO00:27:5696 INDEPENDIENTE

340 MORANTE RAMOS, JOSÉ MANUEL00:27:5897 TROTABAD

7 LLORENTE RODRIGUEZ, MARIO00:28:0598 INDEPENDIENTE

65 FERNáNDEZ CASAS, ANTONIO00:28:1199 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO

171 BOUTALIB, EL MEHDI00:28:13100 INDEPENDIENTE

RESULTADOS OFRECIDOS POR LA FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE ATLETISMO
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15 VELEZ SANCHEZ , PABLO00:28:15101 VIRGEN DE BELéN

421 ORTIZ MATA, JESUS00:28:29102

179 LUNA RAEL, ANTONIO JOSE00:28:32103 INDEPENDIENTE

62 MAISS MAISS, IMAD00:28:33104 NO

327 FLORES CASADO, JOSE ANTONIO00:28:34105 LOS CALIFAS UCO

355 CABALLERO MONTORO, PEDRO00:28:35106 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO

58 MARTIN FERNANDEZ , CRISTIAN 00:28:36107 INDEPENDIENTE

40 JURADO CASTILLO, FERNANDO00:28:38108 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RIO

14 MUñOZ PRIETO, PEDRO00:28:39109 INDEPENDIENTE

54 CABRERA ASENSIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL00:28:43110 INDEPENDIENTE

218 MéRIDA ALCáNTARA, FRANCISCO ANTONIO00:29:02111 CLUB ATLETISMO ASTIGI

177 ARJONA GARCíA , BARTOLOME 00:29:04112 ENTRENA@TRIJUANSA

431 DIAZ DIAZ, JOSE ANTONIO00:29:13113

400 VALENZUELA SANTIAGO, RAFAEL 00:29:13114 INDEPENDIENTE

245 MORALES IGLESIAS , MIGUEL00:29:14115 INDEPENDIENTE

285 RODRIGUEZ MOYANO, ALFONSO00:29:19116 INDEPENDIENTE

405 LUQUE LEAL, JUAN00:29:20117 INDEPENDIENTE

348 DE LA FUENTE PEREZ, FRANCISCO00:29:38118

4 DONOSO SÁNCHEZ, DANIEL00:29:41119 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS

422 CASTELLANO FERNANDEZ, LUIS00:29:46120

215 CUENCA MATíAS , JUAN JOSé 00:29:49121 INDEPENDIENTE

244 RUIZ RUBIO, CHRISTIAN00:29:50122 INDEPENDIENTE

192 CRIADO ROMERO, MIGUEL00:29:53123 INDEPENDIENTE

194 CRIADO ROMERO, JUAN00:29:55124 INDEPENDIENTE

387 NAVARRO ROMERO , ANTONIO 00:30:09125 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO

11 SOLíS OBRERO, BARTOLOMÉ00:30:12126 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RIO

415 CAZATILLAS MANTAN, MIGUEL00:30:17127

349 GONZALEZ FABA, OSCAR00:30:21128

30 GRANDE SALIDO, RAFAEL00:30:26129 INDEPENDIENTE

262 MARTINEZ REIFS, JUAN RAMON00:30:27130 INDEPENDIENTE

414 PARTERA CARPIO, MANEL00:30:28131

74 LUQUE MARTINEZ, PEDRO PABLO00:30:33132 INDEPENDIENETE

391 RUIZ LENDíNEZ, JUAN JOSé00:30:50133 INDEPENDIENTE

230 SUAREZ MENGUAL, JOSE00:30:55134 INDEPENDIENTE

141 MOYANO LEAL , ANTONIO 00:31:06135 INDEPENDIENTE

297 PESCUEZO CASTILLO , JUAN JOSé 00:31:09136 INDEPENDIENTE

190 ROJAS RIVILLA, RUBEN 00:31:23137 INDEPENDIENTE

208 ALGABA ROJAS, ANTONIO00:31:24138 CLUB ATLETISMO CORDOBéS

274 PéREZ DORADO , FCO JAVIER.00:31:26139 EPA MIGUÉL RÍOS

362 RIVERA NúñEZ , JESúS 00:31:28140 INDEPENDIENTE

191 MARTíNEZ CANTARERO, AGUSTIN00:31:36141 CAñETE FIT

372 MARMOL MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ANGEL00:31:40142 INDEPENDIENTE

434 ROMERO ROMERO, FRANCISCO MANUEL00:31:42143 AGUJETAS DE VILLAFRANCA

164 CASADOCARO, GABRIEL00:31:44144 INDEPENDIENTE

52 CARACUEL LóPEZ, JUAN MIGUEL00:31:46145 INDEPENDIENTE

300 LóPEZ MILLáN , ANTONIO ENRIQUE 00:32:00146 LIEBRES CARPEñAS

196 ARBOL REINA, JOSE MIGUEL00:32:04147 INDEPENDIENTE

329 LOPEZ MANTAS , GONZALO00:32:08148 INDEPENDIENTE

195 JURADO SANCHEZ, PEDRO00:32:10149 INDEPENDIENTE

184 ASHE ___, PAUL00:32:12150 NO

RESULTADOS OFRECIDOS POR LA FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE ATLETISMO
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29 GARCIA SALIDO, JULIO00:32:28151 INDEPENDIENTE

73 CANO MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO 00:32:42152 INDEPENDIENTE

222 GIMéNEZ ALEMPARTE , JAVIER 00:32:49153 INDEPENDIENTE

187 MARQUEZ MODREGO, JOSE ANTONIO00:32:55154 INDEPENDIENTE

278 CUESTAS, FRANCISCO JOSE00:33:14155 INDEPENDIENTE

57 GARRIDO, ANTONIO00:33:17156 INDEPENDIENTE

368 ADAMUZ AVILA, JESUS00:33:19157 INDEPENDIENTE

170 MORENO GONZáLEZ , ANTONIO JOSE00:33:36158 MASATLETISMO

279 JIMéNEZ MOLINERA , JUAN00:33:59159 INDEPENDIENTE

134 LLORENTE CANTARERO, FRANCISCO JESúS00:34:02160 INDEPENDIENTE

133 LARA FERNANDEZ, RAUL00:34:03161 INDEPENDIENTE

3 DONOSO SANCHEZ, ALFONSO00:34:06162 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS

383 PORTILLA LOPEZ, JAVIER00:34:10163 ATLETISMO SIERRA DE SEGURA

81 NIETO NIETO, MANUEL00:34:18164 INDEPENDIENTE

324 DEL ROSAL SORIANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER00:34:28165 CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO

188 MARQUEL DEL PINO, ANTONIO00:34:47166 INDEPENDIENTE

232 LARREA DIAZ, JUAN JOSE00:34:50167 INDEPENDIENTE

130 RUIZ MADUEñO, LORENZO00:34:51168 INDEPENDIENTE

126 MANTAS CUENCA, MIGUEL ÁNGEL00:34:52169 INDEPENDIENTE

128 DEL CASTILLO POLO, TOMÁS00:34:53170 INDEPENDIENTE

424 MAFRTINEZ GUITERREZ, DIEGO00:34:54171

127 PESCUEZO RUBIO, JUAN ANTONIO00:34:55172 INDEPENDIENTE

402 PENADO DE LEÓN MONTORO, MARIO00:35:09173 INDEPENDIENTE

167 HANRAHAN, COLIN PETER00:35:17174 INDEPENDIENTE

35 MOLLEJA GARCíA, PEDRO00:35:29175 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RíO

319 FERNáNDEZ TORRERO , JOSé MANUEL00:35:34176 INDEPENDIENTE

79 CANTARERO MARIN, ANTONIO00:35:34177 INDEPENDIENTE

100 LOPEZ MENOR, CRITOBAL00:35:56178 INDEPENDIENTE

68 ALARCóN ESLAVA , FRANCISCO 00:35:57179 INDEPENDIENTE

373 PLATERO REIF, ANGEL00:35:58180 INDEPENDIENTE

435 OROZCO ARJONA, SANTIAGO00:35:59181

89 LOPEZ MENOR, FRANCISCO00:36:01182 INDEPENDIENTE

88 LARA PESCUEZO, MIGUEL ANGEL 00:36:02183 INDEPENDIENTE

412 RODRIGUEZ SILES, ANTONIO JAVIER00:36:12184

41 RUIZ MORA, RAFAEL00:36:15185 INDEPENDIENTE

375 MANTAS ROSAURO, JOSE MANUEL00:36:36186 INDEPENDIENTE

31 CONOJERO JAEN, JAVIER00:36:50187 INDEPENDIENTE

131 ARJONA PéREZ, MARIO00:36:52188 INDEPENDIENTE

104 CRIADO CRIADO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 00:37:06189 INDEPENDIENTEMENTE

136 BONILLA ROSADO , SERGIO 00:37:08190 TROTABAD

84 CACHINERO LÓPEZ, RAFAEL00:37:10191 INDEPENDIENTE

94 LOPEZ MANTAS, SERGIO00:37:14192 INDEPENDIENTE

267 CAÑETE CALLEJA, FRANCISCO JAVIER00:37:17193 INDEPENDIENTE

18 GARCÍA TUDESQUI, CASTO00:37:40194 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RíO

125 HOMBRADO GONZáLEZ, JUAN JESúS00:37:42195 INDEPENDIENTE

166 GONZALEZ CANTARERO, JUAN00:37:44196 INDEPENDIENTE

430 BERMUDEZ MONTILLA, FRANCISCO00:38:12197

23 BAñO SANZ, SERGIO00:38:15198 INDEPENDIENTE

427 ZAMORA CORDOBA, GRANCISCO MANUEL00:38:36199

286 BERMúDEZ BELTRAN, EDUARDO00:39:21200 INDEPENDIENTE

RESULTADOS OFRECIDOS POR LA FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE ATLETISMO
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193 GARCIA NAVARRO, ANTONIO MANUEL 00:39:23201 INDEPENDIENTE

77 CALLEJA  LUQUE, ILDEFONSO00:40:00202 AT.VILLA DEL RÍO

204 LOPEZ PEREZ , ANTONIO JAVIER 00:40:16203 VIRGEN DE BELéN

47 GARCíA TUDESQUI, RAFAEL00:40:37204 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RIO

46 GARCÍA ORTIZ, RAFAEL00:40:38205 INDEPENDIENTE

213 MARTíNEZ CALLEJA , ALFONSO 00:41:27206 INDEPENDIENTE

92 BERMúDEZ GARCIA , PEDRO JOSE 00:42:00207 INDEPENDIENTE

186 FERNáNDEZ ESCABIAS, RODRIGO00:42:21208 INDEPENDIENTE

307 GARCíA PERALVO, JOSé ANTONIO00:42:22209 NO

116 PORRAS  CóRDOBA , MIGUEL ANGEL00:42:30210 INDEPENDIENTE

151 EGEA JURADO, RAFAEL00:43:12211 LOCURA ESTUDIO

71 HERNÁNDEZ ROMERO, ANTONIO00:46:46212 INDEPENDIENTE

69 HERNáNDEZ ROMERO , ÁLVARO00:50:14213 INDEPENDIENTE

RESULTADOS OFRECIDOS POR LA FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE ATLETISMO
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00:29:181 RAEL GALLARDO, MARIA 302 ELITE VILLA DEL RIO

00:30:572 BERMUDEZ CORDOBA, ROCIO287 INDEPENDIENTE

00:31:373 LOPEZ BUENOSVINO, ESTHER409 INDEPENDIENTE

00:32:024 JURADO CASTILLO , ESTRELLA87 INDEPENDIENTE

00:33:165 VALENZUELA RAMIREZ, AIDA399 INDEPENDIENTE

00:33:476 MELENDO RODRIGUEZ, ESTRELLA332 INDEPENDIENTE

00:35:277 MOLLEJA MOLINA, ANA V.34 INDEPENDIENTE

00:35:548 CONDE SANCHEZ, MARTA99 INDEPENDIENTE

00:36:079 CALCIO GUILLENT, INMA284 INDEPENDIENTE

00:36:2810 SCHEVERIN, LUCRECIA146 INDEPENDIENTE

00:36:3511 MANTAS ROSAURO, ANA MARIA376 INDEPENDIENTE

00:37:1312 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, ESTRELLA95 INDEPENDIENTE

00:37:1513 GARCIA MUÑOZ, ROCIO403 INDEPENDIENTE

00:37:5714 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, RAFI6 INDEPENDIENTE

00:37:5715 SALIDO CASTILLO, TERESA8 INDEPENDIENTE

00:41:2616 JURADO PéREZ, PAULA212 INDEPENDIENTE

00:42:1917 BERMUDES CORDOBA, MARIA185 INDEPENDIENTE

00:42:2418 SáNCHEZ ROSAURO, PAQUI55 INDEPENDIENTE

00:42:2519 CASTRO RELAÑO, JUANA BELÉN 120 INDEPENDIENTE

00:42:2620 RODRíGUEZ  GARCíA , PILAR115 INDEPENDIENTE

00:42:3121 FERNANDEZ CABRERA, MARIA117 INDEPENDIENTE

RESULTADOS OFRECIDOS POR LA FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE ATLETISMO
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00:21:511 SAIOC , VIOREL330 INDEPENDIENTE

00:22:072 LOPEZ RUIZ, JUAN CARLOS231 INDEPENDIENTE

00:22:513 JIMéNEZ PRIETO, MANUEL25 ÉLITE VILLA DEL RIO

00:23:434 MUÑOZ CANTARERO, ANGEL198 INDEPENDIENTE

00:24:005 LOPEZ SORIANO, JOSE MARíA 36 ELITE VILLA DEL RIO

00:24:256 DIAZ MARIN , MIGUEL21 ELITE VILLA DEL RIO

00:24:307 MONTERO LÓPEZ, PEDRO63 INDEPENDIENTE

00:24:568 GODOY LÓPEZ, MANUEL JESÚS175 KAYTO TEAM

00:25:349 YEDRES CRIADO , GABRIEL 9 NO

00:26:3910 MUñOZ CHAMORRO, ANTONIO389 INDEPENDIENTE

00:26:4611 MORENO CLEDERA, DIEGO408 INDEPENDIENTE

00:26:4712 GIL MOLLEJAS, PEDRO 407 INDEPENDIENTE

00:26:5813 CUENCA ZAFRA, ANTONIO JESúS 216 INDEPENDIENTE

00:27:0314 SUáREZ MENGUAL, PEDRO45 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RíO

00:27:3015 MORALES LORA, FRANCISCO JESúS24 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RIO

00:27:3216 ,ADUEÑO COBO, MANUEL420

00:27:3417 GARCíA CALLEJA, PABLO401 INDEPENDIENTE

00:27:3518 CARO PEREZ, RUBEN197 INDEPENDIENTE

00:27:4119 CARO MARíN , MARIANO 44 INDEPENDIENTE

00:28:0520 LLORENTE RODRIGUEZ, MARIO7 INDEPENDIENTE

00:28:2921 ORTIZ MATA, JESUS421

00:28:3222 LUNA RAEL, ANTONIO JOSE179 INDEPENDIENTE

00:28:3323 MAISS MAISS, IMAD62 NO

00:28:3624 MARTIN FERNANDEZ , CRISTIAN 58 INDEPENDIENTE

00:28:3825 JURADO CASTILLO, FERNANDO40 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RIO

00:28:3926 MUñOZ PRIETO, PEDRO14 INDEPENDIENTE

00:28:4327 CABRERA ASENSIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL54 INDEPENDIENTE

00:29:0428 ARJONA GARCíA , BARTOLOME 177 ENTRENA@TRIJUANSA

00:29:1929 RODRIGUEZ MOYANO, ALFONSO285 INDEPENDIENTE

00:29:2030 LUQUE LEAL, JUAN405 INDEPENDIENTE

00:29:4631 CASTELLANO FERNANDEZ, LUIS422

00:29:4932 CUENCA MATíAS , JUAN JOSé 215 INDEPENDIENTE

00:29:5333 CRIADO ROMERO, MIGUEL192 INDEPENDIENTE

00:29:5534 CRIADO ROMERO, JUAN194 INDEPENDIENTE

00:30:1235 SOLíS OBRERO, BARTOLOMÉ11 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RIO

00:30:1736 CAZATILLAS MANTAN, MIGUEL415

00:30:2637 GRANDE SALIDO, RAFAEL30 INDEPENDIENTE

00:30:2738 MARTINEZ REIFS, JUAN RAMON262 INDEPENDIENTE

00:30:2839 PARTERA CARPIO, MANEL414

00:30:5040 RUIZ LENDíNEZ, JUAN JOSé391 INDEPENDIENTE

00:30:5541 SUAREZ MENGUAL, JOSE230 INDEPENDIENTE

00:31:0642 MOYANO LEAL , ANTONIO 141 INDEPENDIENTE

RESULTADOS OFRECIDOS POR LA FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE ATLETISMO
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00:31:0943 PESCUEZO CASTILLO , JUAN JOSé 297 INDEPENDIENTE

00:31:2344 ROJAS RIVILLA, RUBEN 190 INDEPENDIENTE

00:31:4045 MARMOL MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ANGEL372 INDEPENDIENTE

00:31:4446 CASADOCARO, GABRIEL164 INDEPENDIENTE

00:31:4647 CARACUEL LóPEZ, JUAN MIGUEL52 INDEPENDIENTE

00:32:0448 ARBOL REINA, JOSE MIGUEL196 INDEPENDIENTE

00:32:0849 LOPEZ MANTAS , GONZALO329 INDEPENDIENTE

00:32:1050 JURADO SANCHEZ, PEDRO195 INDEPENDIENTE

00:32:2851 GARCIA SALIDO, JULIO29 INDEPENDIENTE

00:32:4252 CANO MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO 73 INDEPENDIENTE

00:34:0253 LLORENTE CANTARERO, FRANCISCO JESúS134 INDEPENDIENTE

00:34:0354 LARA FERNANDEZ, RAUL133 INDEPENDIENTE

00:34:5055 LARREA DIAZ, JUAN JOSE232 INDEPENDIENTE

00:34:5156 RUIZ MADUEñO, LORENZO130 INDEPENDIENTE

00:34:5257 MANTAS CUENCA, MIGUEL ÁNGEL126 INDEPENDIENTE

00:34:5458 MAFRTINEZ GUITERREZ, DIEGO424

00:34:5559 PESCUEZO RUBIO, JUAN ANTONIO127 INDEPENDIENTE

00:35:0960 PENADO DE LEÓN MONTORO, MARIO402 INDEPENDIENTE

00:35:2961 MOLLEJA GARCíA, PEDRO35 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RíO

00:35:3462 FERNáNDEZ TORRERO , JOSé MANUEL319 INDEPENDIENTE

00:35:3463 CANTARERO MARIN, ANTONIO79 INDEPENDIENTE

00:35:5664 LOPEZ MENOR, CRITOBAL100 INDEPENDIENTE

00:35:5765 ALARCóN ESLAVA , FRANCISCO 68 INDEPENDIENTE

00:36:0166 LOPEZ MENOR, FRANCISCO89 INDEPENDIENTE

00:36:0267 LARA PESCUEZO, MIGUEL ANGEL 88 INDEPENDIENTE

00:36:1268 RODRIGUEZ SILES, ANTONIO JAVIER412

00:36:3669 MANTAS ROSAURO, JOSE MANUEL375 INDEPENDIENTE

00:36:5070 CONOJERO JAEN, JAVIER31 INDEPENDIENTE

00:36:5271 ARJONA PéREZ, MARIO131 INDEPENDIENTE

00:37:1072 CACHINERO LÓPEZ, RAFAEL84 INDEPENDIENTE

00:37:1473 LOPEZ MANTAS, SERGIO94 INDEPENDIENTE

00:37:1774 CAÑETE CALLEJA, FRANCISCO JAVIER267 INDEPENDIENTE

00:37:4075 GARCÍA TUDESQUI, CASTO18 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RíO

00:37:4276 HOMBRADO GONZáLEZ, JUAN JESúS125 INDEPENDIENTE

00:37:4477 GONZALEZ CANTARERO, JUAN166 INDEPENDIENTE

00:38:1278 BERMUDEZ MONTILLA, FRANCISCO430

00:38:1579 BAñO SANZ, SERGIO23 INDEPENDIENTE

00:38:3680 ZAMORA CORDOBA, GRANCISCO MANUEL427

00:39:2181 BERMúDEZ BELTRAN, EDUARDO286 INDEPENDIENTE

00:39:2382 GARCIA NAVARRO, ANTONIO MANUEL 193 INDEPENDIENTE

00:40:0083 CALLEJA  LUQUE, ILDEFONSO77 AT.VILLA DEL RÍO

00:40:3784 GARCíA TUDESQUI, RAFAEL47 ATLETISMO VILLA DEL RIO
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00:40:3885 GARCÍA ORTIZ, RAFAEL46 INDEPENDIENTE

00:41:2786 MARTíNEZ CALLEJA , ALFONSO 213 INDEPENDIENTE

00:42:0087 BERMúDEZ GARCIA , PEDRO JOSE 92 INDEPENDIENTE

00:42:3088 PORRAS  CóRDOBA , MIGUEL ANGEL116 INDEPENDIENTE


